
PREMIER BOX - EAST*

$1,645

$1,849

$2,127

$1,481

$1,309

$1,047

$2,900

$3,250

$3,750

$2,600

$2,300

$1,850

FIELD PREFERRED - SIDELINE*

PREMIER CLUB*

FIELD RESERVE**

PREMIER BOX - WEST*

FIELD PREFERRED - MIDFIELD*

FULLPREMIER

ENDLINE

END C / SUPPORTERS

FULL

CORNER KICK CLUB

ENDLINE

WEST CENTERLINE

WEST MIDFIELD

EAST MIDFIELD

$188

$164

$325

$288

$237$415

$565

$532

$990

$935

$385

$409

$434

$360

$311

$254

$675

$720

$760

$635

$545

$450

WEST SIDELINE

WEST UPPER SIDELINE

EAST SIDELINE

EAST CENTERLINE

WEST UPPER MIDFIELD

FULL HALF HALF

HALF

SIDELINE

All Red Hawk Premier Memberships include a 
complimentary parking pass.

*Includes: complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest 
**Includes: complimentary drink

206

207208
210 

105 104 103 102 101

201202203204205

106107108109110

CO
RN

ER
 K

IC
K 

CL
UB

 
CO

RN
ER

 K
IC

K 
CL

UB
 

END
E

END
D

END
C

(SUPPORTERS)

END
B

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

120119118117116115114113112111

PREMIER
BOX EASTFIELD 12 FIELD 13 FIELD 14 FIELD 15 FIELD 16 FIELD 17 FIELD 18 FIELD 19

PREMIER
BOX WEST

UNAVAILABLE


