

SIDELINE	FULL	HALF
WEST CENTERLINE	\$990	\$565
WEST MIDFIELD	\$935	\$532
EAST CENTERLINE	\$760	\$434
EAST MIDFIELD	\$720	\$409
WEST UPPER MIDFIELD	\$675	\$385
WEST SIDELINE	\$635	\$360
WEST UPPER SIDELINE	\$545	\$311
EAST SIDELINE	\$450	\$254

ENDLINE	FULL	HALF
CORNER KICK CLUB	\$415	\$237
ENDLINE	\$325	\$188
END C / SUPPORTERS	\$288	\$164

PREMIER	FULL	HALF
PREMIER BOX - WEST*	\$3,750	\$2,127
PREMIER BOX - EAST*	\$3,250	\$1,849
FIELD PREFERRED - MIDFIELD*	\$2,900	\$1,645
FIELD PREFERRED - SIDELINE*	\$2,600	\$1,481
PREMIER CLUB*	\$2,300	\$1,309
FIELD RESERVE**	\$1,850	\$1,047

All Red Hawk Premier Memberships include a complimentary parking pass.

*Includes: complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest

**Includes: complimentary drink